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Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−50 0 50 100 150 200
−4

−2

0

2

x 10−3  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−80 −60 −40 −20 0 20 40 60 80
−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3
x 10−3 Sec Phase: 103.040 Days   Sec MES: 3.9

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−40 −30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30 40
−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−40 −30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30 40
−5

0

5

10

15

MES: 7.2    Transits: 4
SNR: 7.1    χ2/DoF: 1.0    Depth: 849.2 [126.7] ppm
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 327.06866 [0.01650] d
Epoch = 438.3598 [0.0255] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0266 [0.0253]
a/R* = 149.44 [616.55]
b = 0.28 [13.90]

Teq = 248 K
Rp = 2.56 Re
a = 0.9228 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 96.9% [0.04σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 5.1%
Centroid−so: 2.150 arcsec [1.36σ]
OotOffset−rm: N/A
KicOffset−rm: N/A
OotOffset−bf: N/A
KicOffset−bf: N/A
OotOffset−st: 0/0/0/0 [0]
KicOffset−st: 0/0/0/0 [0]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: N/A

KIC: 4761427     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 327.069 d

Software Revision: svn+ssh://murzim/repo/soc/tags/release/9.1.2@52755    −−    Date Generated: 16−Aug−2013 10:55:43 Z


